1
FortiFone™ IP Telephones
Highlights
Combined with the powerful
features of the FortiVoice PBX,
the FortiFone delivers more than
just what you need, it gives you
what you want.

products and services to engage in, or support in any way, violations or abuses of human rights, including those involving illegal censorship, surveillance, detention, or excessive use of force. Users of Fortinet products are required to comply with the Fortinet EULA
(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet Whistleblower Policy (https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
Desktop Phones
FortiFone FON-380B FON-380B Mid range IP Phone with 3.5”color screen, 28 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FC-10-FF380B-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
FortiFone FON-480 FON-480 High end IP Phone with 4.3” color screen, 45 programmable keys, built-in Bluetooth, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC
connections.
FC-10-FF480-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
FortiFone FON-580 FON-580 High end IP phone with 4.3” and dual 3.5” color screens, 106 programmable keys, POE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC
connections.
FC-10-FF580-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
Conference Phone
FortiFone FON-C71 FON-C71 IP conference phone for small and medium-sized conference rooms with noise and acoustic echo cancelling, 20-foot and
360-degree voice pickup, call recording, build-in Wi-Fi & Bluetooth and linkage to mobile phones or PCs.
FC-10-FFC71-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
Hotel Phone
FortiFone FON-H25 FON-H25 Hotel IP phone with 6 programmable keys, POE and 10/100 LAN and PC connections (custom decals sold separately FON-
H25-DCL-CUST).
FON-H25-DCL-CUST Custom decal for FON-H25 phone - 50 pieces.
FC-10-FFH25-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
Softclient
FortiVoice softclient FVE-SCLIENT-10 License to add 10 FortiVoice softclients to FortiVoice Enterprise system.
FVE-SCLIENT-100 License to add 100 FortiVoice softclients to FortiVoice Enterprise system.